
 

  EX10 

MODEL     EX10 

Capacity  kg   1000 
Min fork height  mm   85 
Max fork height  mm   800 
Steering wheel size  mm   180x55 
Fork roller size  mm   75x50 
Fork width  mm   160 
Fork length  mm   1150 
Width  mm   540 
Steering   °   210° 
Lifting Motor Power     0.8kw 
      

MAIN FEATURES 
 
Electric-operated  hydraulic 
pump unit with 1000kg 
capacity 

Heavy duty steel construction 
with epoxy powder coated  
finish to give greater  
ant-corrosion resistance. 

Pallet truck is locked to the 
floor when raised to a height of 
400mm plus 

Polyurethane  rollers and 
wheels fitted as standard. 

Entry/exit rollers on the forks 
for easy pallet entry/exit. 

Battery and charger are 
included 

Suitable for open bottom 
Pallets and skids only  

 

Spare parts available 
From stock 

Telephone 01384 841400                   Fax   01384 841450                 Email  sales@midlandpallettrucks.com 

105 

1550 

540 

160 

1225 

1150 


